Slot milling from SIMTEK offers higher feeds and increased stability //
Fresa de ranuras de SIMTEK ofrece más alto rendimiento y una mayor estabilidad
2
0
1
8
0
6

tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ ØDS = 63,0 mm
63,0 22,0 6,0 MM4.82.0063.22.06 AZP2 2xR + 2xL 10,0 34,0 14,0 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
  ▼ ØDS = 80,0 mm
80,0 27,0 6,0 MM4.82.0080.27.06 AYJ1 4xR + 4xL 10,0 41,0 19,0 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
80,0 27,0 8,0 MM4.82.0080.27.08 AYJ2 4xR + 4xL 12,0 41,0 19,0 M M5x7,5 T20F T20R MM4.82.4.3 upd
80,0 27,0 10,0 MM4.82.0080.27.10 AYJ3 4xR + 4xL 12,0 41,0 19,0 M M5x9 T20F T20R MM4.82.5.4 upd
  ▼ ØDS = 100,0 mm
100,0 32,0 6,0 MM4.82.0100.32.06 AYJ5 5xR + 5xL 10,0 47,0 26,0 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
100,0 32,0 8,0 MM4.82.0100.32.08 AYJ6 5xR + 5xL 12,0 47,0 26,0 M M5x7,5 T20F T20R MM4.82.4.3 upd
100,0 32,0 10,0 MM4.82.0100.32.10 AYJ7 5xR + 5xL 12,0 47,0 26,0 M M5x9 T20F T20R MM4.82.5.4 upd
  ▼ ØDS = 125,0 mm
125,0 40,0 6,0 MM4.82.0125.40.06 AYJ9 6xR + 6xL 10,0 55,0 34,5 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
125,0 40,0 8,0 MM4.82.0125.40.08 AYKA 6xR + 6xL 12,0 55,0 34,5 M M5x7,5 T20F T20R MM4.82.4.3 upd
125,0 40,0 10,0 MM4.82.0125.40.10 AYKB 6xR + 6xL 14,0 55,0 34,5 M M5x9 T20F T20R MM4.82.5.4 upd
125,0 40,0 12,0 MM4.82.0125.40.12 AYKC 6xR + 6xL 14,0 55,0 34,5 M M5X10,7 T20R T20R MM4.82.6.5 upd
  ▼ ØDS = 160,0 mm
160,0 40,0 6,0 MM4.82.0160.40.06 AYKD 8xR + 8xL 10,0 55,0 50,0 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
160,0 40,0 8,0 MM4.82.0160.40.08 AYKE 8xR + 8xL 12,0 55,0 50,0 M M5x7,5 T20F T20R MM4.82.4.3 upd
160,0 40,0 10,0 MM4.82.0160.40.10 AYDV 8xR + 8xL 14,0 55,0 50,0 M M5x9 T20F T20R MM4.82.5.4 upd
160,0 40,0 12,0 MM4.82.0160.40.12 AYKF 8xR + 8xL 14,0 55,0 50,0 M M5x10,7 T20R T20R MM4.82.6.5
  ▼ ØDS = 200,0 mm
200,0 50,0 6,0 MM4.82.0200.50.06 AYKG 10xR + 10xL 10,0 69,0 65,0 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
 ▌ Bestellbeispiel // Order example: MM4.82.0080.27.06

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
100,0 27,0 6,0 MM4.83.0100.27.06 R AYKH 5xR + 5xL 50,0 25,0 M M5x0,5x5 T15F T15F MM4.82.3.2 upd
100,0 27,0 8,0 MM4.83.0100.27.08 R AYKJ 5xR + 5xL 50,0 25,0 M M5x7,5 T20R T20R MM4.82.4.3
100,0 27,0 10,0 MM4.83.0100.27.10 R AYKK 5xR + 5xL 50,0 25,0 M M5x9 T20R T20R MM4.82.5.4
 ▌ Bestellbeispiel // Order example: MM4.83.0100.27.10 R (R = Rechte Ausführung // Right hand version)

w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ w = 3,2 mm
3,2 0,2 MM4.06.0320.02 GR/L R AYKP L AYKN X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.3.2
  ▼ w = 4,3 mm
4,3 0,2 MM4.08.0430.02 GR/L R AYKS L AYKQ X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.4.3
  ▼ w = 5,4 mm
5,4 0,2 MM4.10.0545.02 GR/L R AYKU L AYKT X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.5.4
  ▼ w = 6,5 mm
6,5 0,2 MM4.12.0650.02 GR/L R AYKW L AYKV X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.6.5
 ▌ Bestellbeispiel // Order example: MM4.08.0430.02 GR X800 (R = Rechte Ausführung // Right hand version, X800 = Schneidstoff // Grade)

tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ w = 3,26 mm
3,26 2,0 MM4.06.0320.20 GR/L R AZN7 L AZN6 X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.3.2
  ▼ w = 4,36 mm
4,36 2,0 MM4.08.0430.20 GR/L R AZPB L AZPA X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.4.3
  ▼ w = 4,38 mm
4,38 2,5 MM4.08.0430.25 GR/L R AZN9 L AZN8 X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.4.3
  ▼ w = 5,52 mm
5,52 2,0 MM4.10.0545.20 GR/L R AZPD L AZPC X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.5.4
  ▼ w = 5,53 mm
5,53 2,5 MM4.10.0545.25 GR/L R AZPG L AZPE X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.5.4
  ▼ w = 5,59 mm
5,59 4,0 MM4.10.0545.40 GR/L R AZPH L AZPJ X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.5.4
  ▼ w = 6,59 mm
6,59 2,5 MM4.12.0650.25 GR/L R AZPM L AZPK X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.6.5
  ▼ w = 6,65 mm
6,65 4,0 MM4.12.0650.40 GR/L R AZPP L AZPN X800 GT42 3 MM4.82.6.5
 ▌ Bestellbeispiel // Order example: MM4.10.0545.20 GR X800 (R = Rechte Ausführung // Right hand version, X800 = Schneidstoff // Grade)